WK 300
Remote Control Unit
2
Contents
General Information
Assembly Dimensions
Joystick Movements
Technical data

Remote Control Unit
7
Order Code
Article No. Product Description
Complete Joystick
11414-3S WK-300-1-0 JS with 0 El. Switch
11518-3S WK-300-1-1 JS with 1 El. Switch
11519-3S WK-300-1-2 JS with 2 El. Switches
11520-3S WK-300-1-3 JS with 3 El. Switches
Hand Grip Only
11375-3S WKG-1-0 Hand Grip with 0 El. Switch
11453-3S WKG-1-1 Hand Grip with 1 El. Switch
11454-3S WKG-1-2 Hand Grip with 2 El. Switches
11455-3S WKG-1-3 Hand Grip with 3 El. Switches
Electrical Exchange Plates
11374-3K WKEP-1-0 Plate with 0 El. Switch
11515-4S WKEP-1-1 Plate with 1 El. Switch
11516-4S WKEP-1-2 Plate with 2 El. Switches
11517-4S WKEP-1-3 Plate with 3 El. Switches
WK 300
Remote Control Unit
8
Configurations